9009 Freeway Drive #4 • Macedonia, OH 44056 • (p) 330-468-0180 • (f) 330-468-0185www.fl owlineoptions.com
Heavy bodied meters specifi cally designed for
demanding applications including chlorine, hot wet
chlorine gas, chlorine dioxide, sodium hydroxide, high
pH sodium hypochlorite, and brines.
Extended fl ow ranges averaging 25 to 1.
Flanged or female NPT connection options  (fl anged
connections standard).

Specifi cations
MEMFlo “P-72® COPOLYMER”  FLOWMETERS
How to Order “P-72® Copolymer” Flow Meters
Connections
Size A
BODY
Material
FLOW INTERNALS
OPTIONS
SIGHT TUBE
OPTIONS
CONNECTION
OPTIONS
Safety
Guard
CAPACITY
CODE *
SCALING
OPTION
FLUID
SERVICE
“O” RING
OPTION
OTHER
OPTIONS
  6 = 3/4”
12 = 1-1/2”
16 = 2”
24 = 3”
32 = 4”
A A = P-72
copoly-
mer
A = P-72 (std)
T = P-72 copolymer
with titanium
trim (custom)
SN = P-72
copolymer with
nickel plated
T310SS (custom)
U = Polysulfone
A = Borosilicate
glass in
plastic
sleeve
E = Same
material as
body (std.)
F = Flanged
connection
W = Socket
weld
Blank =
Female
NPT
G =
Safety
Guard
(std.)
From
“100%”
fl ow
capacity
column
D = Std.
direct
P = Std. %
S = Special
M = Multiple
L =
Liquid
G = Gas